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Fannin County High School

@ Jhis institution is an equal opportunity providey
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National School Breakfast Week
- MARCH 6-10, 2023
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TRY BREAKFAST@SCHOOL!

This month, we're celebrating National School

Breakfast Week, March 6-10. If breakfast at home
isn't practical for your family for whatever reason,
this is a great time to give Breakfast@School a try!

EAT BETTER. PLAY HARDER. L

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!

EALTHIER. LEARN EASIER.

BREANEAY
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For first-class learning!

Fannin County School Nutrition & Wellness

Choose at least ONE
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G WG Pop-Tart m
Variety of WG Cereal
.‘%‘ String Cheese '7.‘
Fruit, Fruit Juice,
() Choice of Milk (5
Jelly, Mustard
.%% Si es necesario que esta informaciéng]

ea traducida en su idioma, por favor d o,
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Friday, March 3
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@gg\vll,n,g @g E&Uﬂ! @ﬂ,d a@ WG mecake .McR.ebeI WG Hot Ham & Ch.eese Biscuit w/Gravy .
eact THRI .E o ' (To,,r A]L Chicken Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich WG Sausage Breakfast Pizza

m@@@@ ILH.,B_E_‘ m@@ms 1TV1AL WG Breakfast Bun Sausage Biscuit WG Breakfast Bun
soyourymeal countsasiaCompletelBreakiase! WG Donut Holes
Monday, March 6 Tuesday, March 7 Wednesday, March 8 Thursday, March 9 Friday, March 10
Breakfast Quesadi"a Blueberries or Peaches & Veggies (@ Breakfast Tots Donut Hole Banana Boat Sunrise Sandwich
Sausage Biscuit Cream Parfait WG Pfincake .McR.ebeI Funfetti Cinnamon Roll Biscuit w/Gravy
WW Bagel w/ Straw.Cream Cheese Chicken Biscuit Sausage Biscuit French Toast Sticks w/S
WG Breakfast Bun WG _Pancake Pup WG Breakfast Bun 8 rench foast Sticks w/3yrup
Monday, March 13 Tuesday, March 14 Wednesday, March 15 Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17
Egg & Cheese Omelet Whole Wheat Bagel WG Pancake McRebel WG Hot Ham & Cheese Biscuit w/Gravy
w/ WG Croissant w/ Strawberry Cream Cheese Chicken Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich WG Sausage Breakfast Pizza
Sausage Biscuit WG Baked Cinnamon Roll WG Breakfast Bun Sausage Biscuit WG Breakfast Bun
WG Breakfast Bun WG Oatmeal Bar w/ String Cheese WG Donut Holes
Monday, March 20 Tuesday, March 21 Wednesday, March 22 Thursday, March 23 Friday, March 24
Egg & Cheese Omelet Whole Wheat Bagel WG Pancake McRebel WG Hot Ham & Cheese Biscuit w/Gravy
w/ WG Croissant w/ Strawberry Cream Cheese Chicken Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich WG Sausage Breakfast Pizza
Sausage Biscuit WG Pancake Pup WG Breakfast Bun Sausage Biscuit WG Breakfast Bun
WG Breakfast Bun WG Oatmeal Bar w/ String Cheese WG Donut Holes
Monday, March 27 Tuesday, March 28 Wednesday, March 29 Thursday, March 30 Friday, March 31
Egg & Cheese Omelet Whole Wheat Bagel WG Pancake McRebel WG Hot Ham & Cheese Biscuit w/Gravy
w/ WG Croissant w/ Strawberry Cream Cheese Chicken Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich WG Sausage Breakfast Pizza
Sausage Biscuit WG Baked Cinnamon Roll WG Breakfast Bun Sausage Biscuit WG Breakfast Bun
WG Breakfast Bun WG Oatmeal Bar w/ String Cheese WG Donut Holes




